
RIVER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Reimbursable Leave Sharing Program (RLSP)

Balance 2018-19 7/1/2018 385.75
9/20/2018 120 505.75

12/13/2018 Angela Spurley 74.75 431.00
1/10/2019 Erin Miller 32.75 398.25

Balance 2019-20 9/20/2019 76 474.25
Balance 2020-21 9/18/2020 64.8 539.05
Balance 2021-22 9/17/2021 60 599.05

12/9/2021 Kennedy Schneider 152 447.05
1/13/2022 Erika Baldowin 12 435.05
3/10/2022 Lisa Brown 31.75 403.3

Balance 2022-2023 79.25              482.55

Annual Summary - As of 10/27/2022


